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VILLAGE

Very Low Low
Season Season

01/05-31/05 01/06 - 08/07
18/09-10/10 01/09 - 17/09

Medium High Very High
Season Season Season

09/07 - 31/07  01/08 - 11/08 12/08 - 19/08
27/08 - 31/08  20/08 - 26/08

Unit price per
day in Euro

FRAMES HOUSES

Two-room Type A
4 people

Two-room Type B
4 people

One-room Type C*
2 people

One-room Nepro*
4 people

Mobil Home 2+2

Mobil Home 5

Mobil Home Deluxe 5
Mobil Home 4+2

Mobil Home Prestige 6

One-room Type A
4 people

One-room Type B
4 people

Two-room 4 people

65,00
60,00

40,00
55,00

65,00
75,00
85,00
90,00
120,00

65,00
60,00
100,00

75,00 130,00
70,00 120,00
55,00 95,00
60,00 115,00
MOBIL HOMES
75,00 135,00
85,00 145,00
95,00 155,00
100,00 160,00
150,00 240,00
BRICK HOUSES
70,00 135,00
65,00 130,00
110,00 210,00

155,00
145,00

115,00
140,00

165,00
175,00
185,00
190,00
270,00

165,00
155,00
240,00

165,00
155,00

125,00
150,00

175,00
185,00
190,00
195,00
300,00

175,00
165,00
250,00

Included: accomodation, electricity, water, gas, private bathroom with shower and WC, outdoor kitchenette furnished, deckchairs.

Not included: any kind of linen.

Hiring of linen: Towels or bed linen double bed € 8.00, single bed € 6.00 per set. Cost rentat € 15.00 per week or € 3.00 per day.

* Qutdoor Bathroom



